

1st on A/c bill

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Constn of road and					
CS work from Bardez Chapra					
Pec road to Bisambharpur					
under MINSY - NDB					
Agency - Shree Awadh Mithila					
Constn Pvt. Ltd					
Agreement No - 05 SBD/2023-24					
Agreement Value - 16596536/-					
Constn cost - 14721654/-					
Maintenance cost - 1299970/-					
Date of start - 17/10/2023					

Date of Completion - 18/10/2024

Record Entry

- ① Born and fixing bench
- mark pillar - 1.100 Km
- ② Born and fixing Ref.
Pillar - 1.100 Km
- ③ Born and fixing MINSY
informatory sign board - 2 Nos
- ④ Born and fixing Citizen
information board - 2 Nos
- ⑤ Clearing and grubbing
road land

2	X	10	X	30	X	2.00	=	1200.00
2	X	10	X	30	X	2.00	=	1200.00

Continuation

Abstract of cost

7

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Bore and fixing benchmark					
Q-VTMBP1(1) = 1.150 Km					
e R- 4900.141 Km h					539020
(2) Bore and fixing Ref. Pillar					
Q-VTMBP1(2) = 1.100 Km					
e R- 2292.191 Km h					252120
(3) Clearing and grubbing road land					
Q-VTMBP1(3) = 0.44 ha					
e R- 72697.86 ha h					3198720
(4) Dismantling of brick masonry					
Q-VTMBP2(6) = 17.33 m ³					
e R- 314.041 m ³ R					544220
(5) Dismantling of Rec.					
Q-VTMBP2(7) = 0.60 m ³					
e R- 652.971 m ³ R					39120
(6) Dismantling of cement concrete pavement					
Q-VTMBP2(8) = 3.75 m ³					
e R- 1780.201 m ³ R					667520
(7) Removing of H.P. 1000mm					
Q-VTMBP2(9) = 5.10 m					
e R- 251.731 m R					125620
(8) Cost of embankment head up to 1000 m					
Continuation					5366220

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) V.M.B.P (60) = 60.12 m					
c R. 258.52 m					15542 = m
(9) Constn of embankment lead up to 100 m					
(8) V.M.B.P (60) = 54.12 m					
c R. 175.01 m					9470 = m
(10) Constn of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
(8) V.M.B.P (60) = 1964.25 m					
c R. 264 = 23 m					5.19014 = m
(11) Prov. and fixing masonry information sign board					
(8) V.M.B.P (1) = 2 Na					
P (1) = 2 Na					
				4 Na	
c R. 12103.13 each					48413 = m
(12) E/W in excavation in foundn					
(8) V.M.B.P (2) = 165.80 m					
c R. 383 = 28 m					63548 = m
(13) Prov. Rec 115 in foundn					
(8) V.M.B.P (3) = 14.04 m					
c R. 7665 = 72 m					107627 = m
(14) Prov. Rec 120 in foundn					
(8) V.M.B.P (3) = 49.28 m					
P (1) = 4.50 m					
Continuation					
53.78 m					
					902507 = m

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Brown pcc 120 sq. ft.	8396.12	11	7	4	51,543=00
Sub structure					
Q-VTMB/4②= 42.50M					
(16) Brown weep hole	9093.25	11	3	4	386463=00
Q-VTMB/5③= 56 M					
(17) S/F/F HYSD bars in Sub structure	147.07	1	1	1	8236=00
Q-VTMB/4④= 2.057M					
(18) Brown back filling	8195.36	11	1	1	68582.70
Q-VTMB/5⑤= 42.43M					
(19) Brown and laying filter media	3219.56	11	1	1	136606=00
Q-VTMB/5⑥= 27.27M					
(40)	4159.34	11	1	1	113425=00
					21,67,362=00
Add 1.1. Labour cost (+)					21674=00
Add 18.1. GST (+)					390,125=00
Add Seigniorage fee (+)					22613=00
					26,01,774=00

Continuation

[illegible]

Seigniorage Fee	10%
(1) E/W - 2565.49M	
c 35.01/M ³	8982=00
(2) chips - 97.88M	
(3) sand - 50.06M	
(2) Fee H15 - 14.04M	
c 1036.64/M ³	1455=6
(3) Fee H20 - 53.78M	
c 1390.38/M ³	7477=00
(3) Fee H20 - 42.50M	
c 1105.74/M ³	4699=00
	22613=00

Continuation